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NUMBER

U.8

219

/
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/
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/
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

/ (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pallaw

•Fall aw

Fall aw

Pal law

Pall aw

Pall aw

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edgar Cash.

Staedman, S _ C ! _

Clarence

Gaston. S.C.

B. C.

Batesbure:. 3. C.
Alvln Lagree

David

Gaston, S. C.

Boyd

Batesbms. S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Reid

Moore

Baker

Han a

Law son

Rikard

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Leila

Snlly R C.

Ellen

Gaston rS.C.

Geneva

Batesburs, S. C.
Lula Bell

Etfrel
Gaston, S. C.

Cleo

Batesbugf s. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

29

po

26
21

18
25
18

19
18

20

I B

w
White

C
Colored

¥

W

W

W

W

W

1.DATE AmtCATIDN FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

T^o

Jan

Sept

Aug

Jai

Dec

Day

^

cj

3

8

6

19

Year

T Q 1 T

J^l£

1915

1918

1921

_12£2_

1. DATE DF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Jan

Jan

Dec

Day

7

1

-$-

9

23

Year

T911

191E

-1215

1921

1922

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev- T. H. Posey

Perry. S. C.
Rev. W.B. Fallaw

Gaston. S.C.

Rev. W. T. i"ate

Batesburg, S. C.

R. S.Sharpe, N.P.
Swaeaisea, S* C.

Rev (?) Jabez Perr
Batesbiirg, S. C.
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